



HM 191-101

SITE PLAN

1'' = 10'-0''

PROPOSED ASSISTED

6668 DAWSON ST.

<section-header></section-header>								
<section-header></section-header>	CΔR		I I / I N	IG F	Δ		ISSUED TO	
<form></form>								
<form></form>								
<form></form>								
<form></form>								
<form></form>								
<form></form>								
<form></form>	SITE	: PLA	N ZONING & S	STATISTI	CS			
<form></form>	JRVEY / LOT LINE BACI	KGROUND	AS PER J.D. BARNES SUR	RVEY DATED FEB	RUARY 27, 20	024 *		
<form></form>						7.8 RESIDENTIAL MIXED ZONE		
<form></form>				D ZONE - BY-LAW				
<form></form>	OR A DETACHED DWE	LLING ON	12m		SEE SITE PLAN			
<form></form>	IN.) FOR A DWELLING		3m		SEE SITE PLAN			
<form></form>								
<form></form>								
<form></form>				0.45m				
	MAX WALL HEIGHT		Y	γ	Y	- Y	MV R1	
		CON		EASEMEN				
<form></form>		COVE				7.8 RESIDENTIAL MIXED ZONE		
<form></form>	VERAGE = 55%)			(10)	MUNICIPALI			
<form></form>	OVATION AREA)	301	31m ² (3243.23 SF)	31%	REQUIREME	ENTS AND RESTRICTIONS		
	R PORCH NOVATION AREA)	16.	67m²(179.43 SF)	2%	PERMIT/ DE	EMOLITION PERMIT (NOT		
<form></form>	NT PORCH				INFORM AF			
<form></form>	ANOPY	+						
	(55% MAX)				CITY/TOW			
<form></form>		-	. ,		DATE:	 rs:	L CONTRACTORS AND/OR TRADES SHA	LL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS,
	DD DECK, GRASS)	556	5.97 m² (6016.69 SF)	57%	CONNEIN		TES, SITE AND REPORT ANY DISCREPA MMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. THIS DF	NCIES PRIOR TO RAWING NOT TO BE SCALED, ALL
					1		E ARCHITECT AND MUST BE RETURNED	DUPON REQUEST.
1 MARALEL PARKING STARE SETERACKS SETERACKS COMMON CALL MARK DEPARTMENT OF TANGARA NAV. Description of the set of the s	UIREMENTS			1			AWINGS TO BE FOR THE PURPOSE FOR	WHICH THEY ARE ISSUED.
STEAACKS SATEAACKS								
SETEACKS in in in ARRAGON(T) APPROX. SUM -/ (IANED OFF INAGARA NAV.) in in <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>								
Addition of the second	D SETBACKS							
PROJUCTO EXET. HOUSE (LANGOUNT TREET) = 16.86m PROJUCTO EXET. HOUSE (LANGOUNT TREET) = 16.86m VECTIONES UP HOME TVPE 1 WITH BEDERDOMS LINGER GROUP HOME TVPE 1 DETINICU UPETITIONE 500° Transa a realistice langover, supervised, supervise	H (CARISA COURT) = APPROX. 8.0m +/- (BASED OFF NIAGARA NAV.)						05-17.2024 MV R1	КМ
	H (DAWSON STREET) = APPROX. 9.5m +/- (BASED OFF NIAGARA NAV.)							
INCE TERMS UP HOME TYPE I DIFFINITION VETERONS DE VARION WHICH CAN BE USED AS PARKING AREA = 67% VIEW AREA = 121 MPT If and a commodation of the (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding in for the accommodation of the (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding into the trade being, approved or funded under a to the page abain, emet the walk being, approved or funded under a to the page abain, emet the walk being. If the the accommodation of the (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding into the state), experiment, for their walk being. If the the accommodation of the (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding into their walk being. If the the accommodation of the (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding into their walk being. If the the accommodation of the (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding into their walk being. If the the accommodation of the (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding into their walk being. If the the accommodation of the (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding into their walk being. If the the accommodation of the (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding into their walk being. If the the accommodation of the (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding into their walk being. If the the accommodation of the eight (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding into their walk being. If the eight (8) persons, excluding into their walk being. If the eight (8) persons, excluding into their walk being. If the eight (8) persons, excluding intotheight (8) persons, excluding intotheight (8) persons,	OF ROAD TO EXIST. HOUSE (DAWSON STREET) = 16.66m						COMMISSION:	
UCC ITEMS UP HOME TYPE I WITH 8 BEDROADMS UNDERT GROUP HOME TYPE I DEPINITION LETERION BIDE YARD WHEH CAN BE USED AS PARKING AREA = 67% VIRUP AREA I ELEMPT VIRUP AREA I ELEMPT THORE TRUE IN THIS BEDROADMS VIRUP AREA I ELEMPT VIRUP AREA I ELEMPT THORE TRUE IN THIS BEDROADMS VIRUP AREA I ELEMPT THORE TRUE IN THIS DEPARTMENT THORE TRUE IN THIS THORE TRUE IN THIS DEPARTMENT THORE TRUE IN THIS STILL PLAN THORE TRUE IN THIS STILL PLAN DEFINITION DEPARTMENT STILL PLAN DEFINITION	E OF ROAD TO EXIST. COV'D FRONT PORCH (DAWSON STREET) = 15.99m							
UNDER GROUP HOME TYPE 1 DEFINITION UNDER GROUP HOME USED AS PARKING AREA = 67% UNDER JANG = 68.277 A - 60.7 rs > 50 rd UNDER GROUP HOME () to eight (i) persons, excluding the or brigg attaus, require a group living environment for their well being, up Home Type 2. UNDER GROUP HOME TYPE 2. UNDER GROUP HOME TYPE () to eight (i) persons, excluding the or brigg attaus, require a group living environment for their well being, up Home Type 2. UNDER GROUP HOM							FACILITY - D	AWSON
UNDER GROUP HOME TYPE 1 DEFINITION 1 STEED RODE VIRCO WHICH CAN BE USED AS PARKING AREA = 67K. WARD AREA = 131 GM ² 1''. Side Xano = 88.2m ² 1''. Side Xano = 88.2m ² I'' means a residence licensed, supervised, approved or funded under a file for the accommodation of three (1) to eight (8) persons, excluding lice supervised, approved or funded under a more licensed, supervised, approved or funded under a more liged astas. Face are a group living environment for three well being, exp Home Type 2. A - C - K a r c h i t e c t s s t u l o l i NC. 200 Gleendale Xano, State T. Synteer Tittle: SITTE PLANN Diff in State C. 9: K Market PLANN Diff in State C. 9: K Market PLANN Diff in State C. 9: K Market PLANN	ROUP HOME TYPE 1 WITH 8 BEDROOMS						STREET	
INTERIOR DE VARD WHICH CAN BE USED AS PARKING AREA = 67%. WAND AREA = 131.0n ² "INDE VARD - 85.2m ² "mans a residence loansed, supervised, approved or funded under a to the second of the (0) weight (0) persons, excluding to religit status, require a group living environment for their well being, our Home Type 2. Image: Second action of these (2) weight (0) persons, excluding to religit status, require a group living environment for their well being. Our Home Type 2. Image: Second action of the (2) weight (2) persons, excluding to religit status, require a group living environment for their well being. Image: Second action of the (2) weight (2) persons, excluding to religit status, require a group living environment for their well being. Image: Second action of the (2) weight (2) persons, excluding to religit status, require a group living environment for their well being. Image: Second action of the (2) weight (2) persons, excluding to religit status, require a group living environment for their well being. Image: Second action of the (2) weight (2) requires the (2) weight (2) requires the (2) weight (2) requires the (2) req (2) requires the (2) requires the (2) requires the (2)	D UNDER GROUP HOME TYPE 1 DEFINITION							
EXAD AREA - 131.6m ² T. SIDE VARD = 88.2m ² Xa - 68.7m ² > 50m ² Transma a residence licensed, supervised, approved or funded under a for the accommodation of their intellectual, mental health, our Home Type 2. A - C - K a r c h i t e c t s s T U D I O I N C. Architectural Office: 290 Giendade Ave. 50.CtHarines, OK, UT 21.3 90 9 94 54.5 SHEET HTLE: SITE PLAN DRAWN BY: ACK OFECRED BY: XX DATE ISSUED: 05.17.2021 DRAWN BY: ACK DATE ISSUED: 05.17.2021	AN EXTERIOR SIDE YARD WHICH CAN BE USED AS PARKING AREA = 67% MAXIMUM OF $50n^2$						NIAGARA FA	
A + 68.7h? > 50h? Treams a residence licensed, supervised, approved of funded under a life of the accommodation of three (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding tible supervision and who, by reason of their intellectual, mental health, our Home Type 2. A - C - K a r c h i t e c t s s T U D I O I N C. 200 Glendade Ave. St.Contantines, ON, L2T 2L3 300 B4H 55H5 SHEET TITLE: BITE PLAN DRAWIN BY: Ark CHECKED B7: XX Date ISSUED: 05.17.2024 DRAWING No:: SPE1	DE YARD AREA = 131.6							
Trans a residence licensed, supervised, approved or funded under a the for the accommodation of three (3) to eight (6) persons, excluding tables upervision and who, by reason the intellectual, mental health, or or legal status, require a group living environment for their well being. Dup Home Type 2. A - C - K a r c h i t e c t s S T U D I O I N C. Architectural Office: 290 Glendale Ave. St. Cotharnes, 0N. L27 2L3 905 984 5545 SHEET TITLE: SITE PLAN DRAWIN BY: ACK CHECKED BY: X DATE (SSUED: 0.517.202 DRAWING NO:: SPE1	REA = $69.7m^2 > 50m^2$							
the for the accommodation of three (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding dise supervision and who, by reason of their intellection, mental health, no or legal status, require a group living environment for their well being, oup Home Type 2.					I			
the for the accommodation of three (3) to eight (8) persons, excluding dise supervision and who, by reason of their intellection, mental health, no or legal status, require a group living environment for their well being, oup Home Type 2.								
A - C - K a r c h i t e c t s s t u D l O I N C. Architectural Office: 290 Giendele 4:5545 SHEET TITLE: SITE PLAN DRAWIN BY: ACK ORAWING NO.: CHECKED BY: xx DATE ISSUED: 05-17.2024 SP1	nsible supervision and	who, by re	eason of their intellectual,	mental health,				
architects Studio inc. Architectural Office: 290 Giendale Ave. SL Catherines, ON, L2T 2L3 905 984 5545 SHEET TITLE: SHEET TITLE: DRAWIN BY: ACK CHECKED BY: XX DATE ISSUED: 05-17.2024	tion or legal status, req Group Home Type 2.	uire a grou	ip living environment for th	heir well being,				
STUDIOTINC. Architectural Office: 290 Glendale Ave. St. Catharines, ON, L2T 2L3 905 984 5545 SHEET TITLE: SITE PLAN DRAWN BY: ACK DRAWN BY: ACK OHECKED BY: XX DATE ISSUED: 05-17.2024							$A \cdot C$	• K
STUDIOTINC. Architectural Office: 290 Glendale Ave. St. Catharines, ON, L2T 2L3 905 984 5545 SHEET TITLE: SITE PLAN DRAWN BY: ACK DRAWN BY: ACK OHECKED BY: XX DATE ISSUED: 05-17.2024								
290 Glendale Ave. St. Catharines, ON, L2T 2L3 905 984 5545 SHEET TITLE: SITE PLAN DRAWIN BY: ACK DRAWING No.: CHECKED BY: XX DATE ISSUED: 05-17.2024 DRAWING No.:								
905 984 5545 SHEET TITLE: SITE PLAN DRAWN BY: ACK CHECKED BY: XX DATE ISSUED: 05-17.2024 DTATE ISSUED: 05-17.2024								
SITE PLAN DRAWN BY: ACK DRAWING No.: CHECKED BY: XX DATE ISSUED: 05-17.2024								
DRAWN BY:ACKDRAWING No.:CHECKED BY:XXDATE ISSUED:05-17.2024DATE ISSUED:05-17.2024							EET TITLE:	
DRAWN BY:ACKDRAWING No.:CHECKED BY:XXDATE ISSUED:05-17.2024DATE ISSUED:05-17.2024								
DRAWN BY:ACKDRAWING No.:CHECKED BY:XXDATE ISSUED:05-17.2024 LSP1								
CHECKED BY: XX DATE ISSUED: 05-17.2024							SITE PI	
CHECKED BY: XX DATE ISSUED: 05-17.2024								
CHECKED BY: XX DATE ISSUED: 05-17.2024								¹
DATE ISSUED: 05-17.2024								
PRUJECT No.: 2023-192								
							UJEUT NO.: 2023-15	2